
标准功能 Standard functions

★2国语⾔切换/Two Language change(Chinese,English)

★吸着1确认单元/Vacuum 1 confirmation unit

★吸着2确认单元/Vacuum 2 confirmation unit

★产品1取出回路/Product 1gripping circuit

★产品2取出回路/Product 2 gripping circuit

★模外待机/Standby in outside the mold

★夹取⽔⼝并确认/Runner are Clip and confirm

★输送带启动信号/Star singal of Converyor

★顶针连动/Ejector Link

★不良品排出/Defective product reject

★⽔⼝中途落下/Midway Runner Release

★多点停放和排列功能/Multiple stopper and lay out position

★侧姿1部90°翻转/rotate the Posture at 90°

★横⾏途中姿势/Posture Control During Traverse

★⾃动装箱堆栈/Automaticstacking

★模内贴标/In-mould label

★埋⼊镶件/In-mouldinserting

机械⼿系列
ROBOT�ARM�SERIES

三轴伺服机械⼿
There Axis servo driving Beam Robots

标准功能 Standard functions

★2国语⾔切换/Two language change(Chinese,English)

★吸着1确认单元/Vacuum1confirmation unit

★吸着2确认单元/Vacuum 2 confirmation unit

★产品1取出回路/Product 1 gripping circuit

★产品2取出回路/Product 2 gripping circuit

★模外待机/Standby in outside the mold

★夹取⽔⼝并确认/Runner are Clip and confirm

★输送带启动信号/Star singal of Converyor

★顶针连动/Ejector Link

★不良品排出/Defective product reject

★⽔⼝中途落下/Midway Runner Release

★多点停放和排列功能/Multiple stopper andlay out position

★侧姿1部90°翻转/rotate the Posture at 90°

★⾃动装箱堆栈/Automatic stacking

★模内贴标/In-mould label

★埋⼊镶件/In-mould inserting

五轴伺服机械⼿
Five Axis servo driving Beam Robots

斜臂式双臂机械⼿
Swing-arm Robots

标准功能 Standard functions

★2国语⾔切换Two language change(Chinese, English)

★吸着确认单元/Vacuum confirmation unit

★夹取⽔⼝并确认/Runnerare Clip and confirm

★夹具部90°反转/rotate the clip at 90°

★输送带启动信号/Starsingal of Converyor

★本体旋转/Robot swing within 50°of90°

★顶针连动/Ejector Link

★不良品排出/Defective product reject

★正反切换机/Extracting side switching

★横⾏途中姿势Posture Control During Traverse

� � Model

适⽤成型机Ton

取出时间 秒 

全循环时间 秒

Applicable Forming Machine Ton

Removal Time S

Full Cycle Time S

30-180

1.3

5.5

30-220

1.3

5.5

30-280

1.3

5.5

P650V P750V P850WV

斜臂式双臂机械⼿Swing-arm Robots

� � Model

适⽤成型机Ton

取出时间 秒 

全循环时间 秒

Applicable Forming Machine Ton

Removal Time S

Full Cycle Time S

200-380

1.8

10

400-600

2.4

10

400-600

2.4

6

S5-800ID S5-1000WD S5-1200WD

五轴伺服机械⼿ Five Axis servo driving Beam Robots

� � Model

适⽤成型机Ton

取出时间 秒 

全循环时间 秒

Applicable Forming Machine Ton

Removal Time S

Full Cycle Time S

200-300

2.4

10

200-500

1.6

11

400-600

2.4

6

S3-800IS S3-1000WS S3-1200WS

三轴伺服机械⼿ There Axis servo driving Beam Robots

技术参数 TECHNICAL PARAMETER

产品规格参数如有变动，恕不另⾏通知。
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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